VCA Student Calendar 2023-24

Parent/Student/Teacher Pre-Academy 5:00 pm | August17 Thursday

Orientation K5- 4" Grade 6:00 pm

5" -12" Grade 7:00 pm
Opening Day of School August 18 Friday 8:00 am
Labor Day Holiday (Academy & Pre-Academy Closed) September 4 Monday
Progress Reports (sent by email) September 15 Friday
Fire & Safety Day October 10 Tuesday
Pink Out Day October 12 Thursday
Annual Youth Retreat October 12-15 Thursday - Sunday
End of 1" Grading Period October 13 Friday
Mandatory Teacher Workday October 16 Monday
(Academy Closed - Pre-Academy Open)

Student Pictures & Senior Portraits §:30 am October 19 Thursday
Report Cards (sent by email) October 20 Friday

Fall Convocation

October 23-27

Monday - Friday

Veteran’s Day Holiday
Academy & Pre-Academy Closed

November 10

Friday

Progress Report (sent by email)

November 17

Friday

Thanksgiving Holiday Early Dismissal 12 Noon
Academy & Pre-Academy Closed

November 22
November 23-24

Wednesday
Thursday & Friday

Student Picture Make-up Day 8:30 am

November 30

Tuesday

Academy Closed — Pre-Academy Open

December 18-21

High School Exams December 12-14 Tuesday - Thursday
End of 2™ Grading Period December 15 Friday
Christmas Holiday Early Dismissal 12 noon December 15 Friday

Monday — Thursday

Academy & Pre-Academy Closed

December 22-29

Friday - Friday

Academy & Pre-Academy Closed

New Year’s Holiday = Academy & Pre-Academy Closed January 1 Monday

Mandatory Teacher Workday January 2 Tuesday
Academy & Pre-Academy Closed

Classes Begin 2024 8:00 am January 3 Wednesday

Report Cards (sent by email) January 5 Friday

Martin Luther King Holiday January 15 Monday

Spirit Week HOMECOMING 2024 - Friday 26 January 22-26 Monday - Friday
Sport Pictures 8:30 am January 25 Thursday
100™ Day of School Celebration January 30 Tuesday
Progress Report February 9 Friday
President’s Day Holiday February 19 Monday
Academy & Pre-Academy Closed
End of 3" Grading Period March 8 Friday
Mandatory Teacher Workday March 11 Monday
Academy Closed  Pre-Academy Open

Student Spring Pictures §:30 am March 14 Thursday
Report Cards (sent by email) March 15 Friday
Spring Convocation March 18-22 Monday - Friday
Achievement Tests Early Dismissal 12 noon each day March 26-28 Tuesday-Thursday
Good Friday Holiday March 29 Friday

Academy & Pre-Academy Closed
Spring Break Holiday  Academy Closed — Pre-Academy Open Aprill-5 Monday — Friday
K5 & Senior Cap & Gown Pictures 8:30 am April 18 Thursday
Progress Report (sent by email) April 19 Friday
Field Day Grades K5-6 May 16 Thursday @ 9 am
Senior Baccalaureate Service May 17 Friday @ 1 pm
Academic & Athletic Awards Banquet May 18 Saturday @ 6 pm

H.S Academics & Athletic Participants
High School Exams May 21-23 Tuesday — Thursday
Pre-Academy Graduation (K3-K4) May 23 Thursday @ 6 pm
Kindergarten Graduation (KS5) May 23 Thursday @ 7 pm
Awards Day (Grades 1-8) Last Day of School May 24 Friday @ 9 am

Dismissal immediately following awards ceremony
Senior High Graduation May 24 Friday @ 7 pm
Report Cards (sent by email) May 31 Friday




